
PRESURI

I.D.: 72166183

Data publicarii	12.08.22	Coduri CPV	39530000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 166,23 RON - 166,23 RON

Descriere: 1.|STERGATOR PANTOFI ML NC:40082110 |ML| 0.6| 80.67| 48.40| 9.20| | 2.|GLET 5KG 127.5 CERESIT NC:32141090 |BUC| 1.0| 17.65| 17.65| 3.35| | | | | | | | | 3.|CABLU MYYM 3X2.5 NC:8544 |BUC| 6.0| 5.63| 33.78| 6.42| | 4.|ADAPTOR LINIAR CU CP NC:870911 |BUC| 1.0| 13.45| 13.45| 2.56| | 5.|672483 SURUB PT.FIX.CAPAC WC |BUC| 20.0| 0.76| 15.20| 2.89| | |NC:7318 | | | | | | 6.|290086 BAL.ARIPI NC:8302 |BUC| 25.0| 1.51| 37.75| 7.17|
